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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem

	25.331
	2770
	1
	Rel-5
	Corrections of procedures dealing with “Serving HS-DSCH radio link indicator”
	F
	5.16.0
	5.17.0
	R2-061755
	HSDPA-L23

	25.331
	2771
	1
	Rel-6
	Corrections of procedures dealing with “Serving HS-DSCH radio link indicator” and “Serving E-DCH radio link indicator”
	F
	6.9.0
	6.10.0
	R2-061756
	HSDPA-L23, EDCH-L23

	25.331
	2772
	1
	Rel-7
	Corrections of procedures dealing with “Serving HS-DSCH radio link indicator” and “Serving E-DCH radio link indicator”
	A
	7.0.0
	7.1.0
	R2-061757
	HSDPA-L23, EDCH-L23
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